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Fony6

2295439-16
16869-17
2213021-17
2213067-17
2255010-18
2255616-18
DER-21273-18
2219017-19
2213104-17
2218937-19
2838070-18
2294751-16
2294910-16
2254917-18

2254947-18

2213425-17
12915-19
2218927-19
2219218-19
2218674-19

2255376-18

2245831-17
2255613-18
2219022-19
2213013-17
2213034-17
2272361-15
2213037-17
16870-17
2209664-14
2255609-18
2219210-19
2255617-18
2218604-19
03236-03613-15
DER-21216-18
2255005-18
12917-19
2245830-17
2219206-19
DER-21262-18
2218783-19

2294892-16

429913-19
2212317-17

2277752-18

2212310-17

2218728-19
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BigctaHb

409.644
409.069
409.069
409.069
409.069
429.629
416.385
410.149
409.069
429.629
429.629
429.629
410.149
410.149

409.756

416.385
409.644
429.629
411.377
411.377

409.756

429.629
429.629
410.149
409.069
409.069
409.644
409.069
409.069
429.629
429.629
411.377
429.629
409.644
416.385
413.447
409.069
409.644
429.629
411.377
410.149
416.385

409.756

416.385
410.543

409.756

410.543

409.756
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Mpwnir

11:48:20
11:48:44
11:53:57
11:58:22
11:59:00
12:17:22
12:07:36
12:02:21
12:01:32
12:22:29
12:24:53
12:26:34
12:09:08
12:09:14

12:10:00

12:18:05
12:12:22
12:31:56
12:15:18
12:18:02

12:18:27

12:37:41
12:37:43
12:19:53
12:19:10
12:19:14
12:20:01
12:20:05
12:20:40
12:40:31
12:40:34
12:23:55
12:41:53
12:23:21
12:31:00
12:30:50
12:27:18
12:28:08
12:48:04
12:31:10
12:30:12
12:37:10

12:31:05

12:37:29
12:32:44

12:32:00

12:34:32

12:34:05
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05:47:59
05:48:23
05:53:36
05:58:01
05:58:39
06:17:01
06:07:15
06:02:00
06:01:11
06:22:08
06:24:32
06:26:13
06:08:47
06:08:53

06:09:39

06:17:44
06:12:01
06:31:35
06:14:57
06:17:41

06:18:06

06:37:20
06:37:22
06:19:32
06:18:49
06:18:53
06:19:40
06:19:44
06:20:19
06:40:10
06:40:13
06:23:34
06:41:32
06:23:00
06:30:39
06:30:29
06:26:57
06:27:47
06:47:43
06:30:49
06:29:51
06:36:49

06:30:44

06:37:08
06:32:23

06:31:39

06:34:11

06:33:44

Kny6 HoBosBopiBcbk

1177.20
1174.19
1156.87
1142.60
1140.58
1139.55
1133.79
1133.01
1132.58
1124.29
1117.27
1112.40
111217
1111.87

1108.50

1102.33
1101.14
1097.16
1097.15
1089.21

1083.72

1081.28
1081.19
1080.67
1079.86
1079.67
1078.96
1077.25
1075.60
1073.63
1073.49
1072.50
1069.97
1069.57
1065.88
1058.81
1057.16
1056.37
1053.74
1052.61
1052.07
1049.31

1048.68

1048.48
1046.28

1046.23

1041.50

1040.69
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99.47
98.95
98.42
97.89
97.37
96.84
96.32
95.79
95.26
94.74
94.21
93.68
93.16

92.63

92.11
91.58
91.05
90.53
90.00

89.47

88.95
88.42
87.89
87.37
86.84
86.32
85.79
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84.74
84.21
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83.16
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80.00
0.00
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HaLioH.
(xny6)

5.155
10.309
15.464
20.619
25.773
30.928
36.082
41.237
46.392
51.546
56.701
61.856
67.010
72.165

77.320

82.474
87.629
92.784
97.938
103.093

108.247

113.402
118.557
123.711
128.866
134.021
139.175
144.330
149.485
154.639
159.794
164.948
170.103
175.258
180.412
185.567
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195.876
201.031
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
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32.000
34.000
52.000
74.000
79.000
83.000
97.000
99.000
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139.000
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172.000
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195.000

216.000
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243.000
244.000
279.000
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361.000
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0.000
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176.000
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247.000

285.000
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320.000
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365.000
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430.000
434.000
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669.000
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Kapesnko M.
BawmwmH A-2
BawuwmH A
BawmwmH A
BawmwmH A
Boiuyk M./,

IBawmwmnH A.M.-2

Muwrtka B.P.
BawmwmH A
Bonuyk M.A.
Boruyk M./,

Bonuyk M.A.-2
Muwurtka b.-2
Murtka b.P.

BaxHsak B.C. Yypa
Mwuxaiino

IBawmwnH A.M.

Kapenko M.-2

Boliuyk M.[.-2

®ditak B.
ditak B.
BaxHsak B.C. Yypa
Mwuxaiino
Bonuyk M.A.-2
Boruyk M./.

Murtka b.P.

Bawmwmn A-2

BawmwmH A-2

Kapenko M.-2
BawmwmH A

BawmwmH A-2

Boriuyk M.A.
Bonuyk M.A.-2
ditak B.
Bonuyk M.A.
Kapenko M.

IBawmwnH A.M.-2

Knunmyc C.B.
Bawmwmn A-2
Kapenko M.
Bouyk M.,
®itak B.
Muwrtka B.P.
IBawmwnH A.M.
BaxHsk B.C. Yypa
Mwuxaiino
IBawmwnH A.M.
Bpowiko I.M.
BaxHsk B.C. Yypa
Mwuxaiino
Bpowiko .M.
BaxHsk B.C. Yypa
Muxaiino

Kny6

HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk

HoBosBopiscbk

HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk

HoBosBopiBcbk

HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk

HoBosBopiscbk

HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk

HoBosBopiscbk

HoBosBopiscbk

HoBosBopiscbk



DER-21272-18
2245230-17
2219208-19

PL-0277-1475-14

2258641-15
2255380-18

2255612-18
2255323-18
2213053-17

2218748-19

2218403-19
2218493-19
00065-16
DER-21213-18
2218420-19
2212812-17
2219097-19

2277751-18

2212233-17

2218750-19

2255686-18

2218410-19

2213103-17
12313-17

16888-17

2295435-16
2213132-17
2294089-16
2218784-19
DER-21206-18
2218610-19
2255622-18
2294732-16
2219214-19
2255654-18

2218746-19

2509163-18
2219062-19
2255317-18
2213360-17
2218526-19
DER-21298-18
2218365-19
2219205-19
2218796-19
2200625-13
2218363-19
DER-21274-18
2218785-19
2219213-19
2218354-19
2255431-18
2218960-19
2219216-19
2218468-19

416.385
429.629
411.377
429.629
429.629

409.756

429.629
416.385
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409.756

420.591
420.591
409.069
413.447
420.591
416.385
416.385

409.756

409.756

409.756

414.772
420.591
409.069
409.069

409.756

409.644
416.385
416.385
416.385
413.447
409.644
429.629
429.629
411.377
414.772

409.756

409.450
410.543
410.543
414.772
411377
416.385
413.447
411.377
416.385
409.450
413.447
416.385
416.385
411.377
413.447
411.377
420.591
411.377
411.377

12:40:59
12:55:05
12:37:48
12:56:01
12:56:08

12:37:12

12:56:29
12:44:33
12:38:18

12:39:04

12:49:37
12:50:54
12:39:54
12:44:16
12:51:29
12:48:17
12:49:06

12:44:13

12:44:16

12:44:35

12:50:27
12:58:16
12:48:30
12:48:33

12:49:40

12:49:53
12:57:26
12:57:31
13:00:43
12:58:42
12:54:57
13:17:05
13:17:18
12:58:57
13:03:07

12:59:16

13:01:00
13:02:18
13:03:13
13:09:38
13:08:17
13:14:44
13:15:35
13:13:30
13:20:10
13:15:49
13:20:53
13:24:40
13:25:34
13:29:07
13:31:57
13:30:53
13:44:54
13:38:25
13:50:30

06:40:38
06:54:44
06:37:27
06:55:40
06:55:47

06:36:51

06:56:08
06:44:12
06:37:57

06:38:43

06:49:16
06:50:33
06:39:33
06:43:55
06:51:08
06:47:56
06:48:45

06:43:52

06:43:55

06:44:14

06:50:06
06:57:55
06:48:09
06:48:12

06:49:19

06:49:32
06:57:05
06:57:10
07:00:22
06:58:21
06:54:36
07:16:44
07:16:57
06:58:36
07:02:46

06:58:55

07:00:39
07:01:57
07:02:52
07:09:17
07:07:56
07:14:23
07:15:14
07:13:09
07:19:49
07:15:28
07:20:32
07:24:19
07:25:13
07:28:46
07:31:36
07:30:32
07:44:33
07:38:04
07:50:09

1039.32
1035.92
1035.04
1033.59
1033.30

1032.52

1032.43
1030.15
1027.94

1027.69

1027.67
1024.46
1023.82
1023.60
1023.00
1020.72
1018.68

1014.58

1014.46

1013.66

1011.39
1006.40
1002.25
1002.13

1001.07

1000.27
998.33
998.13
990.53
988.28
988.05
983.73
983.25
982.74
981.09

978.13

973.37
97297
970.86
966.20
961.31
958.57
949.94
949.73
946.72
940.25
938.52
937.14
935.24
916.68
915.52
913.09
905.37
898.07
874.99

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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0.000
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IBawmwmnH AM.-2

Bonuyk M.A.
®ditak B.
Boruyk M.A.-2
Bonuyk M.A.-2
BaxHsak B.C. Yypa
Muixaiino
Bonuyk M.A.-2

IBawmwnH A.M.-2

BawmwmH A
BaxHsk B.C. Yypa
Mwuxaiino
MeTpuwmH B.M.

MeTpuwmH B.M.-2

Bawmwmn A
Kanmyc C.-2

MeTpuwnH B.M.-2

IBawmwnH A.M.

IBawmwmnH A.M.-2

BaxHsak B.C. Yypa
Muxaiino
BaxHsk B.C. Yypa
Muxaino
BaxHsk B.C. Yypa
Muwuxaino
Mignacekunin A.P.

MeTpuwmH B.M.-2

Bawmwmn A
BawmwmH A
BaxHsk B.C. Yypa
Muwuxaino
Kapenko M.
IBawmwmH A.M.

IBawmwnH A.M.-2
IBawmwmnH A.M.-2

Knnmyc C.-2
Kapenko M.-2
Boiuyk M.A.-2

bonuyk M.A.

ditak B.
Mignsceknin A.P.
BaxHsk B.C. Yypa

Muxaiino

bytka B.B.

Bpowiko I.M.

bpoLwuko I.-2
Mignsceknin A.P.

ditak B.
IBawmwnH A.M.
Knnmyc C.B.
ditak B.
IBawmwnH A.M.
ByTtka B.-2

Knnmyc C.B.
IBawmwnH A.M.
IBawmwnH A.M.

®itak B.
Knunmyc C.B.
®itak B.
[Metpywmn B.M.
ditak B.
®ditak B.

HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk

HoBosBopiscbk

HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiscbk

HoBosBopiscbk

HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk

HoBosBopiscbk

HoBosBopiBcbk

HoBosBopiscbk

HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk

HoBosBopiscbk

HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk

HoBosBopiBcbk

HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosiBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiscbk

16.05.2024 07:18:21



